
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

17 

29 

22 

11 

45 

12 

18 

Nome 

RIVALDO PONTAROLO 

NATHAN LIMA 

STHEFANY "FANY RAINHA DO GRAU" 

JEFERSON DE MELO 

GABRIEL FERRAZ 

FELIPE HATAE 

NAY FONTEGNO 

Equipe 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEAM RACING 22 

XMOTOX 

EJ RACING 

XMOTOX 

DEZERÓ RACING 

XMOTOX 

Moto 

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 

KAWASAKI NINJA 300 

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 

YAMAHA YZF - R3 

YAMAHA YZF - R3 

Laps 

11 

6 

8 

8 

10 

11 

9 

Best Tm 

1:29.660 

1:31.840 

1:32.966 

1:33.692 

1:35.457 

1:35.753 

1:53.140 

Diff 

2.180 

3.306 

4.032 

5.797 

6.093 

23.480 

Gap 

2.180 

1.126 

0.726 

1.765 

0.296 

17.387 

Lap 

11 

4 

8 

8 

6 

11 

9 

Class 

400 E 

400 E 

400 E 

400 E 

400 E 

400 E 

400 E 

Sub C 

400CC 

400CC 

LADIES 

300CC L 

400CC 

300CC 

LADIES 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/09/2025 11:35:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

SBK 2025 - LONDRINA 
SuperSport - 400cc - ESCOLA 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:11:52 

LONDRINA - 5TL 3,145 km 

20/09/2025 11:08 


